	F ORGANIZATION SSIONAL	09 MAY - 1 AM 8: 09
LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY	SECRETARY OF STATE
(Instructions on b	back of application)	STATE OF IDAHO
. The name of the professional li	mited liability company is:	
	RiverWest Dental PLLC	
	g addresses of the initial desigr ancheri Drive Idaho Falls, ID 83402	nated/principal office:
(Street Address) 1055	Newgate Dr. Ammon, ID 83406	
(Mailing Address, if different than street add	ress)	
3. The name and complete street a	address of the registered agen	it: *
Joshua Reid Bell	1055 Newgate Dr. A	Ammon, ID 83406
(Name)	(Street Address)	
I. The name and address of at lea liability company: <u>Name</u> Joshua Reid Bell	ast one member of manager of <u>Addr</u> 1055 Newgate Dr. A	<u>'esê</u>
Justin Dennis Bell	577 Holladay Cir. A	mmon, ID 83406
Wayne Bernell Murdock	3955 Georgia Ln. A	Ammon, ID 83406
5. Mailing address for future correct 1055	spondence (annual report notic Newgate Dr. Ammon, ID 83406	ces):
	otional):	
5. Future effective date of filing (ο)		
 Future effective date of filing (op The limited liability company is professions for which members a professional services is: 	a professional company, and th are duly licensed or otherwise le Dentistry	he principal profession or gally authorized to render
7. The limited liability company is professions for which members a professional services is: Signature of an organizer(s). (An org r is acting in behalf of a required, and exi	are duly licensed or otherwise le Dentistry	he principal profession or egally authorized to render
7. The limited liability company is professions for which members a professional services is: Signature of an organizer(s). (An org r is acting in behalf of a required, and exi	are duly licensed or otherwise le Dentistry	gally authorized to render
7. The limited liability company is professions for which members a professional services is: Signature of an organizer(s). (An org or is acting in behalf of a required, and exi for members).	are duly licensed or otherwise le Dentistry	gally authorized to render
 The limited liability company is professions for which members a professional services is: Signature of an organizer(s). (An organizer (s). (An organizer (s).) Signature Signature Justin Dennii 	are duly licensed or otherwise le Dentistry	gally authorized to render
7. The limited liability company is professions for which members a professional services is: Signature of an organizer(s). (An org or is acting in behalf of a required, and exit or members).	are duly licensed or otherwise le Dentistry	gally authorized to render